
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium 2025
Ursel 27.2.2025

COMOPSNAV

Tim JACOBS
29 Bn Log
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 8300m
Tijd : 1:08:09 (8'13"/km)

7/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Fatih ISLEYEN 1:02:37
2. Wouter VAN BAEL 1:02:58
3. Yves DEJAGHERE 1:05:27

1. 32 00:01:38 208m 7'51"/km
2. 37 00:02:06 00:03:44 314m 6'41"/km
3. 40 00:03:26 00:07:10 412m 8'20"/km
4. 41 00:02:07 00:09:17 240m 8'49"/km
5. 47 00:02:44 00:12:01 343m 7'58"/km
6. 46 00:00:47 00:12:48 89m 8'48"/km
7. 44 00:02:13 00:15:01 306m 7'15"/km
8. 43 00:03:06 00:18:07 524m 5'55"/km
9. 55 00:01:54 00:20:01 233m 8'09"/km

10. 56 00:01:45 00:21:46 157m 11'09"/km
11. 52 00:04:11 00:25:57 491m 8'31"/km
12. 51 00:01:18 00:27:15 156m 8'20"/km
13. 64 00:03:20 00:30:35 534m 6'15"/km
14. 65 00:01:41 00:32:16 193m 8'43"/km
15. 58 00:04:12 00:36:28 416m 10'06"/km
16. 85 00:04:29 00:40:57 492m 9'07"/km
17. 83 00:01:42 00:42:39 160m 10'38"/km
18. 78 00:03:05 00:45:44 544m 5'40"/km
19. 98 00:05:44 00:51:28 445m 12'53"/km
20. 95 00:03:15 00:54:43 308m 10'33"/km
21. 102 00:02:41 00:57:24 324m 8'17"/km
22. 76 00:03:23 01:00:47 421m 8'02"/km
23. 69 00:03:02 01:03:49 389m 7'48"/km
24. 39 00:03:31 01:07:20 488m 7'12"/km
25. 999 00:00:49 01:08:09 118m 6'55"/km
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